
Show #85783 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 28 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

2 420 In My Sunday Best Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

3 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

4 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

5 641 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

6 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

7 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

8 1060 Blazin Occasion Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

9 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Stacey M Stinson Ida L Stinson

10 1052 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman



Show #85783 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 556 Invest In A Kiss Sarah Nyquist Sarah Nyquist

2 1061 Zip Along Home Myra Agsten Fon Laughlin

3 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

4 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

5 627 She Was Born With It Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

6 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett

7 1045 RL Investments Barbara Spring Barbara Spring

8 709 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller

9 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger



Show #85783 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 18 (33 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

2 404 Caught U Lookin Mary Raymund Mary Raymund

3 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

4 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay

6 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

9 1133 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts

10 535 Blazin Onthe Horizon Cole Gower Brenda Gower



Show #85783 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1143 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell

2 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

3 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

4 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

5 384 Always Lazy Barbara Scott Barbara Scott

6 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

7 1222 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton

8 222 Invite Me Im Flashy Chris E Spencer Chris E Spencer

9 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2508. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 28 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

2 641 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

3 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

4 420 In My Sunday Best Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

5 640 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

6 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

7 510 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

8 750 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSON

9 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

10 423 Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly

11 471 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

12 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

14 585 Ima Tuff Barpasser Stacey M Stinson Ida L Stinson

15 537 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2509. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 556 Invest In A Kiss Sarah Nyquist Sarah Nyquist

2 392 Lookin Krymsun Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett

3 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

4 418 PF Huntin Around Slo Janet Sturrock Settles Janet Sturrock Settles

5 627 She Was Born With It Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

6 1061 Zip Along Home Myra Agsten Fon Laughlin

7 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford

8 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

9 209 Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles Taylor M Searles

10 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2510. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Mr After Shock Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson

2 577 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns

3 420 In My Sunday Best Shelia Grissom Shelia Grissom

4 643 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

5 510 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber

6 781 Suddenly A Good Bar Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

7 245 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

8 729 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

9 627 She Was Born With It Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco

10 1211 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen

11 209 Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles Taylor M Searles

12 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2511. L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 18 (33 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

2 1133 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts

3 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

4 424 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton

5 404 Caught U Lookin Mary Raymund Mary Raymund

7 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2512. L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1143 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell

2 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle

3 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

4 297 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

5 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

6 1222 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton

7 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

8 384 Always Lazy Barbara Scott Barbara Scott

9 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust



Show #85784 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 2

2513. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 524 All But Sudden Robert D II Huver Huver Family Trust

2 534 She Made It Happen Cole Gower Brenda Gower

3 404 Caught U Lookin Mary Raymund Mary Raymund

4 1143 Masteritall Melissa B Fell Melissa Fell

5 1298 One Hot Drama Mama Angela H Wade Deborah H Gay

6 545 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

7 797 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha Ihde Ihde Family Trust

8 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust




